Product description
Technical description
Range
Frame screws
Code
Dimension
(mm)
Packaging
(pcs/box)
WHO-75042
WHO-75062
WHO-75082
WHO-75102
WHO-75112
WHO-75132
WHO-75152
WHO-75182
WHO-75212
7,5 x 42 mm 200
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
7,5 x 62 mm
7,5 x 82 mm
7,5 x 102 mm
7,5 x 112 mm
7,5 x 132 mm
7,5 x 152 mm
7,5 x 182 mm
7,5 x 212 mm
The Dualfix WKCP/WKCS rafter screw is ideal for mounting/fastening rafter systems. Its coarse thread, pre-cutting tip,
and TX 30/40 bit drive allow the screw to easily penetrate all types of wood.
Screw diameter: 7.5 mm
Drill hole diameter: 6 mm
Anchorage depth: 30 / 40 / 60 mm
Installation